

Court No. - 17

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 4305 of 2018

Petitioner :- Sunil Kumar

Respondent :- The Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Adya Prasad Tewari, Sheo Shankar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Steps taken.

Office to proceed.

Interim order, if any, is extended till next date of listing.

Order Date :- 27.8.2018

sweta